
営業スケジュール・料金表

 → 定期点検のため、ご利用になれません。また予告なく点検実施のため
ご利用になれない場合がございます。予めご了承ください。
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30 ＊12/30〜2026/1/3は、短縮営業となります
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    【営業日】2025年7月5日(土)  14:00より
＊12月30日(火)〜2026年1月3日(土)は、9:00～18:00の短縮営業とさせていただきます

【営業時間・料金】2階フロントにて プールエリア 専用アクセスキーをお買い求めください
1部 9:00～18:00 （最終入場17:00）　　　　

※16歳未満の方は保護者同伴
※オムツが取れているお子様に限ります

2部　19:00～21:00（最終入場20:00）　　　　　　　　　

＊保護者同伴の有無に関わらず、20歳以上の方のみとさせていただきます

■特別階 ベイクラブフロアをご予約のお客様は無料でご利用いただけます

※表示料金は、サービス料・税金が含まれております

幼児 無料 無料 無料 

20歳以上  800円 2,400円 3,200円

16歳以上　 1,000円 3,000円 4,000円
4～15歳　 500円 1,500円 2,000円
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 Admission fee list

 → Swimming Pool Area will be closed due to regular maintenance.
And we also close as needed without any advance notice.

7 8 9
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31

10 11 12
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31

30 *We will close at 6:00pm between  
 December 30th and January 3rd 2026
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    【Operation schedule】July 5th 2025 (2:00pm) onwards
*Swimming Pool to be closed at 6:00pm between December 30th and January 3rd 2026.

【Operation hours and Admission fee】 Please purchase access key card  at front desk.
① 9:00am - 6:00pm (last admission 5:00pm）　　　　

*For your safety,the guests under the age of 16 must be accompanied by an adult.

*Please refrin from using children wearing diapers and also swim diapers.

② 7:00pm - 9:00pm（last admission 8:00pm）　　　　　　　　　

*Only the guests over the age of 20 can be used.

■Those guests who booked Bay Club Floor : complimentary

*Above price include service charge and tax.
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Over the age of 16

2026
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1,000 JPY 3,000 JPY 4,000 JPY
the age of 4-15 500 JPY 1,500 JPY 2,000 JPY

free of charge free of charge 

Over the age of 20 800 JPY 2,400 JPY 3,200 JPY

toddler free of charge

Swimming Pool Area
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